DRINKS

COFFEE&TEA

Flat white | Long black | Cappuccino |
Latte

Mochal Chai|Hot Chocolate
Macchiato | Piccolo

Babycino

Extra shot | Decaf
Soy | Oat|Almond | Lactose free milk

Syrups
Hazelnut | Vanilla| Caramel

Pot of Tea

English breakfast| Earl Grey | Green
Sencha | Chamomile | Peppermint |

Punjabi chai| Lemongrass & ginger

SOFT DRINKS

Coke | Fanta| Sprite | Coke No Sugar
600ml

Famous Soda
Blood orange | Pink Lemonade

Nu Still Water
Nu Sparkling Water

JT's Essence Coconut Water

Bundaberg ginger beer
Bundaberg lemon, lime & bitters

Remedy Kombucha
Lemon & Ginger| Wildberry

Noah’s range

Fresh crushed apple | Valencia orange |

Watermelon, apple & mint | Beetroot,

orange, carrot & ginger | Apple, peach,

kiwi & mango |

SML LRG
49 b5
51 b7
3.7
1.5
0.7
0.7
0.5
5.0
6.9
8.5
4.5
5.5
7.9
6.5
6.5
7.9
8.5

ICED DRINKS

Milkshakes

Chocolate | Strawberry |
White Chocolate | Caramel
Thickshakes

Chocolate | Strawberry |

White Chocolate | Caramel

Iced coffee | Iced chocolate | Iced Mocha
(served with ice cream & cream)

Iced latte | Iced long black

GARDEN ROOM HOUSEMADE SPARKLING
ICED TEA

Cheeky Mango - Mango, green tea,
lemonade, sparkling water

Sneaky Peach - Peach, black tea,
lemonade, sparkling water

SMOOTHIES

Very Berry - Mixed berries, cherry,
banana, coconut milk

Coconut Mango - Mango, banana, coconut
milk

Chocolate banana - Banana, raw almonds,
coconut milk, cacao, oats

Green dream - mango, pineapple,
coconut milk, matcha, kale

8.5

9.5

9.5

6.5

8.6

12.9



ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

SPARKLING WINE GL BTL RED WINE GL BTL
Dal Zotto Pucino Prosecco, King 1.5 49.0 Round Two Shiraz, Barossa Vally, SA 12.0 55.0
Valley, VIC Teusner Bilmore Shiraz, 59.0
Laurent Breban Brut Blanc de Blanc 65.0 Barossa Valley, SA

NV, Loire Valley, FR

BOTTLES & CANS

ROSE
Peroni Nastro Azzuro 3.5% 8.0
Reverie rose, Reverie, FR 12.6  55.0 Pure Blonde 9.0
Asahi 9.5
Corona 10.0
WHITE WINE Pure Blonde Organic cider 9.0
Cascade light 7.0
Mojo Full Colour Sauv Blanc, SA 12.0 55.5
Shaw & Smith Sauvignon Blanc, 70.0
Adelaide Hills, SA DRAFT
Snake & Herring Toughlove 15.0 65.0
Chardonnay, Margaret River, WA Seasonal craft beer 11.5
Dal Zotto Pucino Pinot Grigio, King 12.0 55.0 Garden Room lager 3.5% 11.0
Valley, VIC Stella Artois 13.5
Montieth's Ginger Beer 13.0
RED WINE

COCKTAILS & SPRITZ
Amelia Park Trellis Cabernet Merlot, 12.0 45.0
Margaret River, WA Aperol Spritz - Classic Aperol, 18.5
Rob Dolan True Colours Pinot Nair, 13.6 58.0 prosecco, soda
Yarra Valley, WA
Lemon Spritz - Limoncello 16.5
& prosecco



