

DRINKS

COFFEE & TEA	SML	LRG	ICED DRINKS	
Flat white Long black Cappuccino Latte	4.9	5.5	Milkshakes Chocolate Strawberry White Chocolate Caramel	8.5
Mocha Chai Hot Chocolate Macchiato Piccolo	5.1 3.7	5.7	Thickshakes Chocolate Strawberry White Chocolate Caramel	9.5
Babycino	1.5			
Extra shot Decaf	0.7			
Soy Oat Almond Lactose free milk	0.7			
Syrups Hazelnut Vanilla Caramel	0.5		Iced coffee Iced chocolate Iced Mocha (served with ice cream & cream)	9.5
Pot of Tea English breakfast Earl Grey Green Sencha Chamomile Peppermint Punjabi chai Lemongrass & ginger	5.0		Iced latte Iced long black	6.5
			GARDEN ROOM HOUSEMADE SPARKLING ICED TEA	8.5
SOFT DRINKS			Cheeky Mango - Mango, green tea, lemonade, sparkling water	
Coke Fanta Sprite Coke No Sugar 600ml		6.9	Sneaky Peach - Peach, black tea, lemonade, sparkling water	
Famous Soda Blood orange Pink Lemonade		8.5		
Nu Still Water Nu Sparkling Water JT's Essence Coconut Water		4.5 5.5 7.9	SMOOTHIES	12.9
Bundaberg ginger beer Bundaberg lemon, lime & bitters		6.5 6.5	Coconut Mango - Mango, banana, coconut milk	
Remedy Kombucha Lemon & Ginger Wildberry		7.9	Chocolate banana - Banana, raw almonds, coconut milk, cacao, oats	
Noah's range Fresh crushed apple Valencia orange Watermelon, apple & mint Beetroot, orange, carrot & ginger Apple, peach, kiwi & mango		8.5	Green dream - mango, pineapple, coconut milk, matcha, kale	

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

SPARKLING WINE	GL	BTL	RED WINE	GL	BTL
Dal Zotto Pucino Prosecco, King Valley, VIC	11.5	49.0	Round Two Shiraz, Barossa Vally, SA	12.0	55.0
Laurent Breban Brut Blanc de Blanc NV, Loire Valley, FR		65.0	Teusner Bilmore Shiraz, Barossa Valley, SA		59.0
ROSE			BOTTLES & CANS		
Reverie rose, Reverie, FR	12.5	55.0	Peroni Nastro Azzuro 3.5%		8.0
WHITE WINE			Pure Blonde		9.0
Mojo Full Colour Sauv Blanc, SA	12.0	55.5	Asahi		9.5
Shaw & Smith Sauvignon Blanc, Adelaide Hills, SA		70.0	Corona		10.0
Snake & Herring Toughlove Chardonnay, Margaret River, WA	15.0	65.0	Pure Blonde Organic cider		9.0
Dal Zotto Pucino Pinot Grigio, King Valley, VIC	12.0	55.0	Cascade light		7.0
RED WINE			DRAFT		
Amelia Park Trellis Cabernet Merlot, Margaret River, WA	12.0	45.0	Seasonal craft beer		11.5
Rob Dolan True Colours Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley, WA	13.5	58.0	Garden Room lager 3.5%		11.0
			Stella Artois		13.5
			Montieth's Ginger Beer		13.0
			COCKTAILS & SPRITZ		
			Aperol Spritz - Classic Aperol, prosecco, soda		18.5
			Lemon Spritz - Limoncello & prosecco		16.5